Project Summary: Pinewood Circle

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 11/16/15

Responded to a complaint regarding a sinkhole. After inspection, it was determined it was a Beaufort

Jasper Water and Sewer issue.

2016-567 / Pinewood Circle

AUDIT / Audit Project
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

SD / Soft Digging

2016-567 / Pinewood Circle
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
3.0
13.0
16.5

16.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$95.68
$307.37
$414.80

$414.80

Equipment Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.36
$10.62 $6.80 $0.00 $60.93 $174.03
$27.98 $14.73 $0.00 $195.45 $545.53
$38.60 $21.53 $0.00 $263.00 $737.92
$38.60 $21.53 $0.00 $263.00 $737.92

(Pictures Not Available)



Project: Pinewood
Circle

8 Activity: Routine/
& Preventive
Maintenance

| Project #:
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After inspection, it was determined it was a B . Port Roya| Island/6
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November 2015
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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