

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

## Project Summary

**Duration:** 11/16/15

Project Summary: Pinewood Circle Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Responded to a complaint regarding a sinkhole. After inspection, it was determined it was a Beaufort Jasper Water and Sewer issue.

2016-567 / Pinewood Circle	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	3.0	\$95.68	\$10.62	\$6.80	\$0.00	\$60.93	\$174.03
SD / Soft Digging	13.0	\$307.37	\$27.98	\$14.73	\$0.00	\$195.45	\$545.53
2016-567 / Pinewood Circle Sub Total	16.5	\$414.80	\$38.60	\$21.53	\$0.00	\$263.00	\$737.92
Grand Total	16.5	\$414.80	\$38.60	\$21.53	\$0.00	\$263.00	\$737.92

(Pictures Not Available)

